MA NENSA Eastern State Champs Results
Leo J Martin Ski Track Girls
2/13/2021 6k Skate
Rank Bib Name Class Class Rank Team 3k Finish
1 374 Tucker, Amelia u20 1 Dexter Southfield 00:08:30.3 (1)  00:17:25.2 (1)
00:08:30.3 (1) 00:08:54.9 (1)
2 337 Scirica, Sofia u18 1 Wellesley High School 00:08:42.5(2) 00:17:45.9 (2)
00:08:42.5 (2) 00:09:03.3 (2)
3 377 Walton, Evelyn u18 2 BB&N 00:08:53.9 (3) 00:18:03.4 (3)
00:08:53.9 (3) 00:09:09.5 (3)
4 252 Lake, Clara u18 3 Newton North High School 00:09:00.4 (4) 00:18:37.6 (4)
00:09:00.4 (4) 00:09:37.2 (5)
5 309 Payson, Mirra u16 1 Lexington High School 00:09:18.2 (6) 00:18:55.3 ()
00:09:18.2 (6) 00:09:37.1 (4)
6 196 Elliot, Mary u18 4 Lenox Memorial 00:09:09.7 (5) 00:19:03.5 (6)
00:09:09.7 (5) 00:09:53.7 (6)
7 140 Brams, Shea u20 2 Belmont High School 00:09:18.8 (7)  00:19:19.1 (7)
00:09:18.8 (7)  00:10:00.2 (7)
8 222 Graziani, Elizabeth u18 5 Concord Carlisle High school. 00:09:23.3 (10) 00:19:30.7 (8)
00:09:23.3 (10) 00:10:07.4 (8)
9 524 Wells, Jacqueline u18 6 Mount Greylock 00:09:19.4 (9) 00:19:35.9 (9)
00:09:19.4 (9) 00:10:16.4 (10)
10 299 Nichol, Ella u18 7 Concord-Carlisle High School 00:09:31.2 (12) 00:19:38.6 (10)
00:09:31.2 (12)  00:10:07.4 (9)
11 133 Bodkins, Mica u18 8 Dover Sherborn 00:09:18.8 (8) 00:19:39.4 (11)
00:09:18.8 (8)  00:10:20.6 (13)
12 247 Kitch, Francesca u18 9 Belmont High School 00:09:26.8 (11) 00:19:50.5 (12)
00:09:26.8 (11)  00:10:23.6 (15)
13 476 Burns, Aidan u18 10 Lenox Memorial 00:09:48.1 (13) 00:20:09.4 (13)
00:09:48.1 () 00:10:21.2 (14)
14 390 Wong, Tali u20 3 Wayland High School 00:09:51.6 (14) 00:20:10.4 (14)
00:09:51.6 (13) 00:10:18.8 (11)
15 362 Synnestvedt, Isabella u18 11 Concord-Carlisle High School 00:09:54.3 (15) 00:20:26.2 (15)
00:09:54.3 (14) 00:10:31.9 (18)
16 230 Herndon-Schmid, Solia  U18 12 Lenox Memorial 00:10:02.2 (17)  00:20:31.7 (16)
00:10:02.2 (16) 00:10:29.4 (16)
17 28 Feist, Francisca u16 2 Concord Carlisle High School 00:10:00.4 (16) 00:20:39.2 (17)
00:10:00.4 (15) 00:10:38.7 (19)
18 109 Appleby, Emily uU16 3 Lincoln Sudbury 00:10:16.4 (21) 00:20:46.9 (18)
00:10:16.4 (20) 00:10:30.4 (17)
19 24 Dupras, Elizabeth u18 13 Mount Greylock 00:10:07.5 (19) 00:20:58.6 (19)
00:10:07.5 (18)  00:10:51.1 (20)
20 278 McDermott, Lily u16 4 Mount Greylock 00:10:11.9 (20) 00:21:19.0 (20)
00:10:11.9 (19)  00:11:07.0 (22)
21 87 Sablak, Ellie u18 14 Concord Carlisle High school. 00:10:25.6 (22) 00:21:21.9 (21)
00:10:25.6 (21) 00:10:56.2 (21)
22 479 Keyser-Parker, Hollin u18 15 Northfield Mount Hermon 00:10:27.1 (23) 00:21:36.3 (22)

00:10:27.1 (22)

00:11:09.2 (24)



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

229

246

19

22

89

58

520

530

15

16

21

511

20

518

35

175

59

33

40

328

68

46

81

90

83

52

63

510

Harwood, Julianne
Kirincich, Sarah
Crosier, Haley
Doherty, Isabel
Salant, Tamar
Mahon-Moore, Sylvie
Walton, Quinn
Wisnauckas, Katarzyna
Colleran, Kendall
Collins, Genevieve
DiLeo, Celeste
Sommers, Jocelyn
Cumming, Hannah
Trager, Julia

Garrido, Kala

Culver, Alice

Lee, Isabelle

Frankel, Calli
Herschelman, Mia
Rudzinskaite, Medeja
Meunier, Eleanor
Keating, Erin

Pohlig, Katie
Salgado, Lillie
Rieb-Buni, Helen
Leary, Kayleigh
McCormack, Amy

Sloan, Isabelle

u18

u16

u18

u18

u20

u18

u18

u18

u18

u16

u18

u18

u16

u18

u18

u16

u16

u18

u18

u18

u18

u16

u16

u16

u20

u18

uU16

u16

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

10

1

12

31

13

14

Lenox Memorial

Concord Carlisle High School
Wahconah Regional

Westford Academy

Acton Boxborough

Mohawk Trail

Wahconah Regional
Hampshire Regional
Concord-Carlisle High School
Lenox Memorial

Northfield Mount Hermon
Wahconah Regional
Winchester High School
Wahconah Regional
Hampshire Regional

Lenox Memorial

Wellesley High School

Dover Sherborn

Concord Carlisle High school.
Lenox Memorial

Hampshire Regional

Mount Greylock
Concord-Carlisle High School
Newton North High School
Newton North High School
Concord-Carlisle High School
Wayland High School

Newton North High School

00:10:38.7 (25)
00:10:38.7 (24)

00:10:35.9 (24)
00:10:35.9 (23)

00:10:53.6 (27)
00:10:53.6 (26)

00:10:50.8 (26)
00:10:50.8 (25)

00:11:00.5 (29)
00:11:00.5 (28)

00:11:15.6 (32)
00:11:15.6 (31)

00:11:10.2 (30)
00:11:10.2 (29)

00:10:58.5 (28)
00:10:58.5 (27)

00:11:27.3 (34)
00:11:27.3 (33)

00:11:14.7 (31)
00:11:14.7 (30)

00:11:23.9 (33)
00:11:23.9 (32)

00:11:36.4 (35)
00:11:36.4 (34)

00:11:40.8 (37)
00:11:40.8 (36)

00:11:49.7 (40)
00:11:49.7 (39)

00:11:39.6 (36)
00:11:39.6 (35)

00:11:59.6 (44)
00:11:59.6 (43)

00:11:45.1 (38)
00:11:45.1 (37)

00:11:57.8 (43)
00:11:57.8 (42)

00:11:56.6 (42)
00:11:56.6 (41)

00:11:47.5 (39)
00:11:47.5 (38)

00:11:53.7 (41)
00:11:53.7 (40)

00:12:06.5 (45)
00:12:06.5 (44)

00:12:16.8 (47)
00:12:16.8 (46)

00:12:18.9 (48)
00:12:18.9 (47)

00:12:21.6 (49)
00:12:21.6 (48)

00:12:32.9 (50)
00:12:32.9 (49)

00:12:36.6 (51)
00:12:36.6 ()

00:12:43.1 (52)

00:21:46.7 (23)
00:11:08.0 (23)

00:22:03.4 (24)
00:11:27.5 (29)

00:22:07.4 (25)
00:11:13.8 (25)

00:22:16.7 (26)
00:11:25.8 (27)

00:22:27.0 (27)
00:11:26.5 (28)

00:22:33.3 (28)
00:11:17.7 (26)

00:22:42.4 (29)
00:11:32.1 (30)

00:23:09.0 (30)
00:12:10.5 (35)

00:23:26.5 (31)
00:11:59.2 (32)

00:23:31.4 (32)
00:12:16.7 (40)

00:23:35.2 (33)
00:12:11.3 (36)

00:23:48.4 (34)
00:12:11.9 (37)

00:23:49.6 (35)
00:12:08.7 (34)

00:23:50.9 (36)
00:12:01.1 (33)

00:23:52.6 (37)
00:12:12.9 (38)

00:23:58.4 (38)
00:11:58.8 (31)

00:23:59.3 (39)
00:12:14.2 (39)

00:24:17.9 (40)
00:12:20.1 (41)

00:24:18.8 (41)
00:12:22.2 (42)

00:24:26.5 (42)
00:12:39.0 (43)

00:24:471 (43)
00:12:53.3 (47)

00:24:55.1 (44)
00:12:48.6 (45)

00:24:59.7 (45)
00:12:42.8 (44)

00:25:08.3 (46)
00:12:49.4 (46)

00:25:16.5 (47)
00:12:54.9 (48)

00:25:44.7 (48)
00:13:11.7 (50)

00:25:46.3 (49)
00:13:09.7 (49)

00:25:59.7 (50)



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

DSQ

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

76

527

533

86

78

525

79

96

512

526

99

514

95

72

80

77

45

531

70

74

62

522

29

Wieland, Caroline
Wozek, Ella
Bjerke, Siri
Borths, Virginia
Romeo, Ellie
Bernard, Quin
O'Donnell, Megan
Whitaker, Clare
Parker, Maddy
Shepard, Elizabeth
Stathis, Abby
Wieland, Ashley
Skinner, Euphemia
Sutter, Rose
Schuckel, Caroline
Morong, Mackenzie
Pohlig, Ellie
O'Donnell, Erica
Jalinous, Kimya
Wolpe, Mia

Miller, Anne
Anagnos, Ava
Muir, Clementine
Mayer, Nicole
Wardle, Anna

Fernandez, Zoé

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u16

u18

u16

u18

u18

u18

u16

u16

u18

u18

u18

u16

u18

u16

u16

u16

u16

u18

u18

u18

32

33

34

35

36

37

15

38

16

39

40

41

17

18

42

43

44

19

45

20

Concord Carlisle High School

Waltham High School

Concord Carlisle High School

Dover Sherborn

Nashoba Regional High School

Acton Boxborough
Wayland High School

Dover Sherborn

Ambherst Regional High School

Waltham High School

Wellesley High School

Concord Carlisle High School

Mount Greylock
Mount Greylock
Weston High School

Weston High School

Concord-Carlisle High School

Wayland High School
Weston High School
Lincoln Sudbury
Mount Greylock
Mount Greylock
Lincoln Sudbury
Dover Sherborn
Lexington High School

Weston High School

00:12:43.1 (50)

00:12:48.9 (53)
00:12:48.9 (51)

00:12:54.1 (55)
00:12:54.1 (53)

00:13:03.1 (58)
00:13:03.1 (56)

00:12:56.1 (56)
00:12:56.1 (54)

00:13:03.1 (59)
00:13:03.1 (57)

00:13:20.3 (60)
00:13:20.3 (58)

00:12:50.1 (54)
00:12:50.1 (52)

00:12:59.9 (57)
00:12:59.9 (55)

00:13:40.9 (62)
00:13:40.9 (60)

00:13:40.0 (61)
00:13:40.0 (59)

00:12:13.5 (46)
00:12:13.5 (45)

00:13:45.4 (63)
00:13:45.4 (61)
00:13:57.6 (64)
00:13:57.6 (62)

00:14:14.9 (65)
00:14:14.9 (63)

00:14:28.2 (66)
00:14:28.2 (64)

00:14:45.5 (68)
00:14:45.5 (66)

00:14:32.5 (67)
00:14:32.5 (65)

00:15:08.8 (69)
00:15:08.8 (67)

00:16:06.2 (70)
00:16:06.2 (68)

00:18:08.7 (71)
00:18:08.7 (69)

00:10:02.6 (18)
00:10:02.6 (17)

0
0

()
0

()
0

()
0

()
0

00:13:16.5 (51)

00:26:35.5 (51)
00:13:46.6 (54)
00:26:39.7 (52)
00:13:45.5 (53)

00:26:48.2 (53)
00:13:45.0 (52)

00:26:49.1 (54)
00:13:52.9 (56)

00:26:51.5 (55)
00:13:48.3 (55)

00:27:14.6 (56)
00:13:54.3 (57)

00:27:16.2 (57)
00:14:26.1 (60)

00:27:41.2 (58)
00:14:41.2 (63)

00:27:56.0 (59)
00:14:15.1 (58)

00:27:59.3 (60)
00:14:19.2 (59)

00:28:01.0 (61)
00:15:47.4 (67)
00:28:26.1 (62)
00:14:40.6 (62)

00:28:32.1 (63)
00:14:34.5 (61)

00:29:32.5 (64)
00:15:17.6 (64)

00:29:50.0 (65)
00:15:21.8 (65)

00:30:25.8 (66)
00:15:40.2 (66)

00:30:51.8 (67)
00:16:19.3 (68)

00:31:59.4 (68)
00:16:50.6 (70)

00:32:26.9 (69)
00:16:20.7 (69)

00:38:49.3 (70)
00:20:40.6 (71)

00:20:22.3 (DSQ)
00:10:19.7 (12)
(DNS)

()

(DNS)

)

(DNS)

()

(DNS)

)

(DNF)

()



