



MA NENSA Eastern State Champs

Results

Girls 6k Skate

Leo J Martin Ski Track 2/13/2021

2/10/2	021						on onate
Rank	Bib	Name	Class	Class Rank	Team	3k	Finish
1	374	Tucker, Amelia	U20	1	Dexter Southfield	00:08:30.3 (1) 00:08:30.3 (1)	00:17:25.2 (1) 00:08:54.9 (1)
2	337	Scirica, Sofia	U18	1	Wellesley High School	00:08:42.5 (2) 00:08:42.5 (2)	00:17:45.9 (2) 00:09:03.3 (2)
3	377	Walton, Evelyn	U18	2	BB&N	00:08:53.9 (3) 00:08:53.9 (3)	00:18:03.4 (3) 00:09:09.5 (3)
4	252	Lake, Clara	U18	3	Newton North High School	00:09:00.4 (4) 00:09:00.4 (4)	00:18:37.6 (4) 00:09:37.2 (5)
5	309	Payson, Mirra	U16	1	Lexington High School	00:09:18.2 (6) 00:09:18.2 (6)	00:18:55.3 (5) 00:09:37.1 (4)
6	196	Elliot, Mary	U18	4	Lenox Memorial	00:09:09.7 (5) 00:09:09.7 (5)	00:19:03.5 (6) 00:09:53.7 (6)
7	140	Brams, Shea	U20	2	Belmont High School	00:09:18.8 (7) 00:09:18.8 (7)	00:19:19.1 (7) 00:10:00.2 (7)
8	222	Graziani, Elizabeth	U18	5	Concord Carlisle High school.	00:09:23.3 (10) 00:09:23.3 (10)	00:19:30.7 (8) 00:10:07.4 (8)
9	524	Wells, Jacqueline	U18	6	Mount Greylock	00:09:19.4 (9) 00:09:19.4 (9)	00:19:35.9 (9) 00:10:16.4 (10)
10	299	Nichol, Ella	U18	7	Concord-Carlisle High School	00:09:31.2 (12) 00:09:31.2 (12)	00:19:38.6 (10) 00:10:07.4 (9)
11	133	Bodkins, Mica	U18	8	Dover Sherborn	00:09:18.8 (8) 00:09:18.8 (8)	00:19:39.4 (11) 00:10:20.6 (13)
12	247	Kitch, Francesca	U18	9	Belmont High School	00:09:26.8 (11) 00:09:26.8 (11)	00:19:50.5 (12) 00:10:23.6 (15)
13	476	Burns, Aidan	U18	10	Lenox Memorial	00:09:48.1 (13) 00:09:48.1 ()	00:20:09.4 (13) 00:10:21.2 (14)
14	390	Wong, Tali	U20	3	Wayland High School	00:09:51.6 (14) 00:09:51.6 (13)	00:20:10.4 (14) 00:10:18.8 (11)
15	362	Synnestvedt, Isabella	U18	11	Concord-Carlisle High School	00:09:54.3 (15) 00:09:54.3 (14)	00:20:26.2 (15) 00:10:31.9 (18)
16	230	Herndon-Schmid, Solia	U18	12	Lenox Memorial	00:10:02.2 (17) 00:10:02.2 (16)	00:20:31.7 (16) 00:10:29.4 (16)
17	28	Feist, Francisca	U16	2	Concord Carlisle High School	00:10:00.4 (16) 00:10:00.4 (15)	00:20:39.2 (17) 00:10:38.7 (19)
18	109	Appleby, Emily	U16	3	Lincoln Sudbury	00:10:16.4 (21) 00:10:16.4 (20)	00:20:46.9 (18) 00:10:30.4 (17)
19	24	Dupras, Elizabeth	U18	13	Mount Greylock	00:10:07.5 (19) 00:10:07.5 (18)	00:20:58.6 (19) 00:10:51.1 (20)
20	278	McDermott, Lily	U16	4	Mount Greylock	00:10:11.9 (20) 00:10:11.9 (19)	00:21:19.0 (20) 00:11:07.0 (22)
21	87	Sablak, Ellie	U18	14	Concord Carlisle High school.	00:10:25.6 (22) 00:10:25.6 (21)	00:21:21.9 (21) 00:10:56.2 (21)
22	479	Keyser-Parker, Hollin	U18	15	Northfield Mount Hermon	00:10:27.1 (23) 00:10:27.1 (22)	00:21:36.3 (22) 00:11:09.2 (24)
						-	

23	229	Harwood, Julianne	U18	16	Lenox Memorial	00:10:38.7 (25) 00:10:38.7 (24)	00:21:46.7 (23) 00:11:08.0 (23)
24	246	Kirincich, Sarah	U16	5	Concord Carlisle High School	00:10:35.9 (24) 00:10:35.9 (23)	00:22:03.4 (24) 00:11:27.5 (29)
25	19	Crosier, Haley	U18	17	Wahconah Regional	00:10:53.6 (27) 00:10:53.6 (26)	00:22:07.4 (25) 00:11:13.8 (25)
26	22	Doherty, Isabel	U18	18	Westford Academy	00:10:50.8 (26) 00:10:50.8 (25)	00:22:16.7 (26) 00:11:25.8 (27)
27	89	Salant, Tamar	U20	4	Acton Boxborough	00:11:00.5 (29) 00:11:00.5 (28)	00:22:27.0 (27) 00:11:26.5 (28)
28	58	Mahon-Moore, Sylvie	U18	19	Mohawk Trail	00:11:15.6 (32) 00:11:15.6 (31)	00:22:33.3 (28) 00:11:17.7 (26)
29	520	Walton, Quinn	U18	20	Wahconah Regional	00:11:10.2 (30) 00:11:10.2 (29)	00:22:42.4 (29) 00:11:32.1 (30)
30	530	Wisnauckas, Katarzyna	U18	21	Hampshire Regional	00:10:58.5 (28) 00:10:58.5 (27)	00:23:09.0 (30) 00:12:10.5 (35)
31	15	Colleran, Kendall	U18	22	Concord-Carlisle High School	00:11:27.3 (34) 00:11:27.3 (33)	00:23:26.5 (31) 00:11:59.2 (32)
32	16	Collins, Genevieve	U16	6	Lenox Memorial	00:11:14.7 (31) 00:11:14.7 (30)	00:23:31.4 (32) 00:12:16.7 (40)
33	21	DiLeo, Celeste	U18	23	Northfield Mount Hermon	00:11:23.9 (33) 00:11:23.9 (32)	00:23:35.2 (33) 00:12:11.3 (36)
34	511	Sommers, Jocelyn	U18	24	Wahconah Regional	00:11:36.4 (35) 00:11:36.4 (34)	00:23:48.4 (34) 00:12:11.9 (37)
35	20	Cumming, Hannah	U16	7	Winchester High School	00:11:40.8 (37) 00:11:40.8 (36)	00:23:49.6 (35) 00:12:08.7 (34)
36	518	Trager, Julia	U18	25	Wahconah Regional	00:11:49.7 (40) 00:11:49.7 (39)	00:23:50.9 (36) 00:12:01.1 (33)
37	35	Garrido, Kala	U18	26	Hampshire Regional	00:11:39.6 (36) 00:11:39.6 (35)	00:23:52.6 (37) 00:12:12.9 (38)
38	175	Culver, Alice	U16	8	Lenox Memorial	00:11:59.6 (44) 00:11:59.6 (43)	00:23:58.4 (38) 00:11:58.8 (31)
39	53	Lee, Isabelle	U16	9	Wellesley High School	00:11:45.1 (38) 00:11:45.1 (37)	00:23:59.3 (39) 00:12:14.2 (39)
40	33	Frankel, Calli	U18	27	Dover Sherborn	00:11:57.8 (43) 00:11:57.8 (42)	00:24:17.9 (40) 00:12:20.1 (41)
41	40	Herschelman, Mia	U18	28	Concord Carlisle High school.	00:11:56.6 (42) 00:11:56.6 (41)	00:24:18.8 (41) 00:12:22.2 (42)
42	328	Rudzinskaite, Medeja	U18	29	Lenox Memorial	00:11:47.5 (39) 00:11:47.5 (38)	00:24:26.5 (42) 00:12:39.0 (43)
43	68	Meunier, Eleanor	U18	30	Hampshire Regional	00:11:53.7 (41) 00:11:53.7 (40)	00:24:47.1 (43) 00:12:53.3 (47)
44	46	Keating, Erin	U16	10	Mount Greylock	00:12:06.5 (45) 00:12:06.5 (44)	00:24:55.1 (44) 00:12:48.6 (45)
45	81	Pohlig, Katie	U16	11	Concord-Carlisle High School	00:12:16.8 (47) 00:12:16.8 (46)	00:24:59.7 (45) 00:12:42.8 (44)
46	90	Salgado, Lillie	U16	12	Newton North High School	00:12:18.9 (48) 00:12:18.9 (47)	00:25:08.3 (46) 00:12:49.4 (46)
47	83	Rieb-Buni, Helen	U20	5	Newton North High School	00:12:21.6 (49) 00:12:21.6 (48)	00:25:16.5 (47) 00:12:54.9 (48)
48	52	Leary, Kayleigh	U18	31	Concord-Carlisle High School	00:12:32.9 (50) 00:12:32.9 (49)	00:25:44.7 (48) 00:13:11.7 (50)
49	63	McCormack, Amy	U16	13	Wayland High School	00:12:36.6 (51) 00:12:36.6 ()	00:25:46.3 (49) 00:13:09.7 (49)
50	510	Sloan, Isabelle	U16	14	Newton North High School	00:12:43.1 (52)	00:25:59.7 (50)

						00:12:43.1 (50)	00:13:16.5 (51)
51	527	Wieland, Caroline	U18	32	Concord Carlisle High School	00:12:48.9 (53) 00:12:48.9 (51)	00:26:35.5 (51) 00:13:46.6 (54)
52	533	Wozek, Ella	U18	33	Waltham High School	00:12:54.1 (55) 00:12:54.1 (53)	00:26:39.7 (52) 00:13:45.5 (53)
53	6	Bjerke, Siri	U18	34	Concord Carlisle High School	00:13:03.1 (58) 00:13:03.1 (56)	00:26:48.2 (53) 00:13:45.0 (52)
54	8	Borths, Virginia	U18	35	Dover Sherborn	00:12:56.1 (56) 00:12:56.1 (54)	00:26:49.1 (54) 00:13:52.9 (56)
55	86	Romeo, Ellie	U18	36	Nashoba Regional High School	00:13:03.1 (59) 00:13:03.1 (57)	00:26:51.5 (55) 00:13:48.3 (55)
56	5	Bernard, Quin	U18	37	Acton Boxborough	00:13:20.3 (60) 00:13:20.3 (58)	00:27:14.6 (56) 00:13:54.3 (57)
57	78	O'Donnell, Megan	U16	15	Wayland High School	00:12:50.1 (54) 00:12:50.1 (52)	00:27:16.2 (57) 00:14:26.1 (60)
58	525	Whitaker, Clare	U18	38	Dover Sherborn	00:12:59.9 (57) 00:12:59.9 (55)	00:27:41.2 (58) 00:14:41.2 (63)
59	79	Parker, Maddy	U16	16	Amherst Regional High School	00:13:40.9 (62) 00:13:40.9 (60)	00:27:56.0 (59) 00:14:15.1 (58)
60	96	Shepard, Elizabeth	U18	39	Waltham High School	00:13:40.0 (61) 00:13:40.0 (59)	00:27:59.3 (60) 00:14:19.2 (59)
61	512	Stathis, Abby	U18	40	Wellesley High School	00:12:13.5 (46) 00:12:13.5 (45)	00:28:01.0 (61) 00:15:47.4 (67)
62	526	Wieland, Ashley	U18	41	Concord Carlisle High School	00:13:45.4 (63) 00:13:45.4 (61)	00:28:26.1 (62) 00:14:40.6 (62)
63	99	Skinner, Euphemia	U16	17	Mount Greylock	00:13:57.6 (64) 00:13:57.6 (62)	00:28:32.1 (63) 00:14:34.5 (61)
64	514	Sutter, Rose	U16	18	Mount Greylock	00:14:14.9 (65) 00:14:14.9 (63)	00:29:32.5 (64) 00:15:17.6 (64)
65	95	Schuckel, Caroline	U18	42	Weston High School	00:14:28.2 (66) 00:14:28.2 (64)	00:29:50.0 (65) 00:15:21.8 (65)
66	72	Morong, Mackenzie	U18	43	Weston High School	00:14:45.5 (68) 00:14:45.5 (66)	00:30:25.8 (66) 00:15:40.2 (66)
67	80	Pohlig, Ellie	U18	44	Concord-Carlisle High School	00:14:32.5 (67) 00:14:32.5 (65)	00:30:51.8 (67) 00:16:19.3 (68)
68	77	O'Donnell, Erica	U16	19	Wayland High School	00:15:08.8 (69) 00:15:08.8 (67)	00:31:59.4 (68) 00:16:50.6 (70)
69	45	Jalinous, Kimya	U18	45	Weston High School	00:16:06.2 (70) 00:16:06.2 (68)	00:32:26.9 (69) 00:16:20.7 (69)
70	531	Wolpe, Mia	U16	20	Lincoln Sudbury	00:18:08.7 (71) 00:18:08.7 (69)	00:38:49.3 (70) 00:20:40.6 (71)
DSQ	70	Miller, Anne	U16		Mount Greylock	00:10:02.6 (18) 00:10:02.6 (17)	00:20:22.3 (DSQ) 00:10:19.7 (12)
DNS	2	Anagnos, Ava	U16		Mount Greylock	() ()	(DNS)
DNS	74	Muir, Clementine	U16		Lincoln Sudbury	()	(DNS)
DNS	62	Mayer, Nicole	U18		Dover Sherborn	() ()	(DNS)
DNS	522	Wardle, Anna	U18		Lexington High School	()	(DNS)
DNF	29	Fernandez, Zoë	U18		Weston High School	() ()	(DNF) ()